Ordering Information: Part Number:
                                                                    *Adder Applies                                                                                       Ordering Example: VVDFLE25300-40-T51-UNV1-BK-ND-TR
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Accessories*
VVDFLE25300
VVDFLE25600
VVDFLE25900
VVDFLE25120
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
65 - 6500K
T51 - Type V 10 Degree*
T52 - Type V 30 Degree
T53 - Type V 60 Degree
T54 - Type V 90 Degree
T55 - Type V 120 Degree
T3S - Type III Short*
AS1 - 150 x 60 Degree*
AS2 - 130 x 30 Degree*
UNV1 -100-277V
UNV2 - 347-480V*
BB - Black/Blue
BK - Black/Black
CS - Custom*
ND - No Dim
D1 - 0-10V Dim
VS - Dark Sky Compliant Aluminum Visor
PCE - AC Power Cord Extension with IP65 Connector
PG1 - 120V Grounded Plug
PG2 - 277V NEMA Twist Lock Plug
With a high performance heat sink, modular design, exceptional lumen
maintenance, and a rock solid housing, the Exite FL will last for many
years to come. With a variety of color temperatures and optics, this
luminaire can be used in arenas, gymnasiums, airport runways, high
mast, shipping ports, sports courts, or general flood lighting. Each
module is angle adjustable to precisely put the light where you need it.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit.� Revised 1.1.24
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
330-809-0431
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
B10ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Performance Summary
Product Description
EXITE FL
Intense Output For Multiple Applications
Modular LED Dimmable Luminaire